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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 8 24 2

СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС  V  V  3  3  0  2 0.33 -6 18 6

КИРИЛЛОВ Максим МОС  0  2  0  0  0  1 0.00 -27 3 7

ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО  4  V  V  2  2  3 0.33 -2 21 5

СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 5 22 3

ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  2  V  V  V  2  4 0.50 6 23 4

КРАВЦОВ Даниил КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДРОБОТ Илья МОС  4  4  4  0  V  2 0.16 -10 19 6

ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС  V  3  2  1  3  1 0.16 -14 15 7

СЕМЁНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  1  V  4 0.66 2 25 3

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  2  2  V  2 0.50 -2 21 4

АЛОЯН Темур КУР  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 16 29 2

ТИТОВ Александр МОО  4  V  4  2  4  2 0.16 -7 21 5

ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 30 1

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.66 8 24 2

ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  2  4  V  V  1 0.50 2 22 3

ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  1  V  V  V  2  0 0.50 0 18 4

ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО  3  V  1  4  V  3 0.33 -4 21 5

БЕЛОВ Роман МОО  0  2  0  V  4  0 0.16 -18 11 7

ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА  2  2  V  1  V  2 0.33 -9 17 6

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 30 1

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСЮКОВ Николай МОС  2  2  V  0  0  V 0.33 -11 14 6

РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.66 11 28 2

ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.66 4 24 3

БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО  4  2  V  3  2  V 0.33 -5 21 5

СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  V  1  4  V  3  V 0.50 3 23 4

ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1

КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ  1  2  0  3  2  1 0.00 -21 9 7
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Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав МОС  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.66 12 27 2

КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  0  V  V  2  2  4 0.33 -3 18 6

ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС  0  0  3  0  0  0 0.00 -27 3 7

ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  V  1  V  V  0  1 0.50 -9 17 4

ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  3  V  V  4  3  3 0.33 1 23 5

ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.66 10 25 3

МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всевол СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1

Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.66 10 22 3

КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.66 3 22 4

ЛЕВШИН Тимофей МОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00 -30 0 7

ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 23 30 1

КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА  0  1  V  1  0  0 0.16 -18 7 6

ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.66 16 27 2

ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  1  4  V  1  V  0 0.33 -4 16 5

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  1  V  4  V  2  2 0.33 -7 19 5

МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.66 10 26 3

СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  2  4  V  V  2  2 0.33 -1 20 4

ЩЕКОЛДИН Владимир МОО  V  1  0  V  0  0 0.33 -16 11 6

ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  4  0  1  3  1  1 0.00 -20 10 7

ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 22 30 1

ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.83 12 26 2

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС  0  V  0  1  0  2 0.16 -19 8 6

ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  V  V  1  1  V  2 0.50 -4 19 5

РАГИМОВ Рустам МОС  2  4  1  1  1  1 0.00 -20 10 7

МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 18 27 1

МУХА Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.66 8 23 3

КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  4  V  0  2  V 0.50 2 21 4

ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 15 28 2

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС  V  4  V  2  2 0.40 -1 18 5

ШАРИПОВ Глеб МОС  0  0  2  1  0 0.00 -22 3 6

РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  V  V  1  V  4 0.60 2 20 3

ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  4  V  V  0  V 0.60 2 19 4

ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО  V  V  4  V  4 0.60 10 23 2

ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 9 24 1
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Группа No 10    12:15    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАСВЕТОВ Евгений МОС  4  4  1  V  3 0.20 -5 17 5

ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС  V  1  0  V  2 0.40 -6 13 4

ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  V  V  3  V  2 0.60 3 20 3

ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1

СУРНИН Михаил МОО  2  0  2  2  0 0.00 -19 6 6

ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  V  V  V  2  V 0.80 10 22 2

Группа No 11    12:15    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУРАШКИН Иван МОС  V  0  2  4  0 0.20 -13 11 5

СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС  4  1  2  0  0 0.00 -18 7 6

ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 10 22 3

МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий МОО  V  V  3  V  V 0.80 12 23 1

ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО  V  V  3  2  1 0.40 -3 16 4

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  V  V  0  V 0.80 12 20 2

Группа No 12    12:15    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЮПОВ Роман МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0.80 13 24 1

ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  3  1  1  V  0 0.20 -14 10 5

КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС  0  V  1  V  1 0.40 -8 12 4

ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 9 23 3

ДОРОХИН Никита МОО  1  4  4  3  1 0.00 -12 13 6

МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V 0.80 12 22 2

Группа No 13    12:15    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  2  2 0.60 2 19 3

ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  4  V  V  1  3 0.40 0 18 4

МОНАХОВ Никита МОС  3  0  2  2  1 0.00 -17 8 6

АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  0  3  V  V  2 0.40 -4 15 5

ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  V  V  V  2  V 0.80 9 22 2

ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 10 23 1
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ра фамилия и имя субъе п/в пкз. н.у. спорт.орг. д.р. разря тренер

1 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 1.00 23 30 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 11/4/2002 МС Огонькова С. Е., Вольски
2 ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР 1.00 22 30 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 18/6/2004 МС Черникова А. И., Бирюко
3 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 1.00 21 30 ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИ 12/2005 МС Ховрина Т. И., Свешнико
4 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 1.00 19 30 СШОР КОМЕТА 1/12/2002 МС Дробышев А. В.
5 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 1.00 17 25 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 16/7/2004 КМС Огонькова С. Е., Хованск
6 КРАВЦОВ Даниил КУР 1.00 16 30 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 14/1/2002 МСМ Маленкин В. А.
6 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всевол СПБ 1.00 16 30 СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 13/3/2007 КМС Антонова О. В.
8 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 1.00 15 30 СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 12/7/2007 КМС Таджиева К. А., Павинск
9 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО 0.83 18 27 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 13/7/2003 МС Васькина Л. И., Вольский

10 АЛОЯН Темур КУР 0.83 16 29 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 20/1/2003 МС Ольховская М. И.
11 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0.83 15 28 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 20/5/2006 КМС Соловьева А. С., Маленк
12 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.83 12 26 СШОР КОМЕТА 16/2/2005 КМС Овсянникова Е. О., Пресс
13 АЮПОВ Роман МОС 0.80 13 24 ЦСКА 6/3/2004 КМС Матэ Е. С.
14 МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий МОО 0.80 12 23 ЦФ И.МАМЕДОВА 3/3/2006 КМС Поздняков В. В.
15 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0.80 12 22 ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИ 11/2005 МС Ховрина Т. И., Чуев А. А.
16 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 0.80 12 20 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 17/4/2006 КМС Черникова А. И., Маленк
17 ШЕРСТНЕВ Даниил РОС 0.80 10 23 СШОР №11 4/12/2001 КМС Кулаев Д. В.
18 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 0.80 10 22 ЦСКА, СШОР КОМЕТА 31/1/2005 МС Овсянникова Е. О., Пресс
18 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.80 10 22 ЦСКА 15/4/2008 КМС Кочетова Т. А.
20 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.80 9 24 СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 25/9/2008 КМС Антонова О. В.
21 ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО 0.80 9 23 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 17/2/2003 КМС Никонов В. И.
22 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0.80 9 22 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 28/1/2005 КМС Васькина Л. И.
23 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0.66 16 27 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 10/2006 КМС Маленкин В. А., Куц Р. В
24 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав МОС 0.66 12 27 МССУОР №3 12/5/2005 КМС Кулаев Д. В., Матэ Е. С.
25 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 0.66 11 28 МССУОР №3 28/1/2008 I разр Ревуцкий И. В., Чистяков
26 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0.66 10 26 СШОР УОР №3 9/8/2010 I разр Чистякова Н. В.
27 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0.66 10 25 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 10/2008 I разр Ковтун О. Г.
28 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.66 10 22 ГБУ ДО МКСШОР «СЕВЕР» 3/4/2008 I разр Кравцов А. Д., Батракова 
29 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.66 8 24 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 12/4/2006 КМС Седыгин П. М., Баутина 
29 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.66 8 24 ГБУ ДО МКСШОР «СЕВЕР» 20/3/2006 КМС Кравцов А. Д.
31 МУХА Кирилл МОО 0.66 8 23 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 10/2004 КМС Огонькова С. Е., Хованск
32 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0.66 5 22 МУ ДО КСШОР Г. ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 30/9/2006 КМС Бурнацев И. В., Бурнацев
33 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 0.66 4 24 ГБУ ДО МКСШОР «СЕВЕР» 3/8/2008 КМС Кравцов А. Д., Батракова 
34 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.66 3 22 ЦСКА 12/2007 КМС Матэ Е. С.
35 СЕМЁНОВ Максим МОС 0.66 2 25 ЦСКА 17/7/2007 КМС Матэ Е. С.
36 ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО 0.60 10 23 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО, ЦСКА 24/7/2004 МС Васькина Л. И., Вольский
37 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0.60 3 20 МССУОР №3 31/1/2008 I разр Бобок М. Г.
38 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 0.60 2 20 ЦСКА 29/4/2007 КМС Кочетова Т. А.
39 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС 0.60 2 19 МССУОР №3 24/1/2008 I разр Ревуцкий И. В., Чистяков
39 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0.60 2 19 СШОР ИМ. И.М. МАВЛЮТОВА 5/10/2006 КМС Маленкин В. А., Куц Р. В
41 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.50 6 23 СШОР №11 12/3/2008 КМС Кулаев Д. В., Чемезов А. 
42 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0.50 3 23 МУ ДО КСШОР Г. ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 12/2007 КМС Бурнацев И. В., Бурнацев
43 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.50 2 22 МГФСО 26/8/2005 КМС Галушкин А. В.
44 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.50 2 21 УОР №1, СПАРТАК 1/4/2007 КМС Маянц Е. А., Никифорова
45 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.50 0 18 ЦСКА 1/3/2008 КМС Кочетова Т. А.
46 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0.50 -2 21 ГБОУ ДО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИ 11/8/2005 МС Ховрина Т. И., Чуев А. А.
47 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0.50 -4 19 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 3/2/2007 I разр Баутина Н. М.
48 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.50 -9 17 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 8/12/2005 КМС Огонькова С. Е.
49 ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.40 0 18 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1/9/2009 III раз Тихомирова Е. А.
50 ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС 0.40 -1 18 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 29/1/2007 I разр Баутина Н. М., Седыгин 
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ра фамилия и имя субъе п/в пкз. н.у. спорт.орг. д.р. разря тренер

51 ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО 0.40 -3 16 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 12/2008 I разр Васькина Л. И.
52 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0.40 -4 15 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 11/8/2009 I разр Васькина Л. И.
53 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС 0.40 -6 13 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 16/8/2004 КМС Елисеева О. И., Седыгин 
54 КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС 0.40 -8 12 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 4/9/2010 II раз Баутина Н. М.
55 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.33 1 23 МУ ДО КСШОР Г. ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 19/6/2007 КМС Бурнацев И. В., Бурнацев
56 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0.33 -1 20 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 29/3/2007 I разр Кочетков В. В.
57 ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО 0.33 -2 21 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 3/3/2010 I разр Васькина Л. И.
58 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.33 -3 18 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 25/5/2008 II раз Тихомирова Е. А., Кочет
59 ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.33 -4 21 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 7/6/2007 КМС Хованский А. И.
60 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.33 -4 16 СШОР №11 5/2/2008 КМС Кулаев Д. В., Осокина Л. 
61 БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО 0.33 -5 21 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 10/1/2006 КМС Тимофеев В. В.
62 СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС 0.33 -6 18 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 28/1/2009 I разр Баутина Н. М.
63 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.33 -7 19 ЦСКА 30/5/2008 I разр Матэ Е. С.
64 ДЕМЯНЕНКО Артём КРА 0.33 -9 17 ГБУ ДО КК «СШОР «ЧЕМПИОН» 10/2007 I разр Десятериков Б. А.
65 ВАСЮКОВ Николай МОС 0.33 -11 14 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 21/6/2007 I разр Баутина Н. М.
66 ЩЕКОЛДИН Владимир МОО 0.33 -16 11 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 19/5/2009 I юн. Никонов В. И.
67 ЗАСВЕТОВ Евгений МОС 0.20 -5 17 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 11/2006 I разр Тихомирова Е. А.
68 МУРАШКИН Иван МОС 0.20 -13 11 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 27/9/2007 II раз Баутина Н. М.
69 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.20 -14 10 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 9/12/2007 II раз Яковлева Е. М., Тихомир
70 ТИТОВ Александр МОО 0.16 -7 21 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 11/2004 КМС Тимофеев В. В., Васькин
71 ДРОБОТ Илья МОС 0.16 -10 19 ГБУ ДО МКСШОР «СЕВЕР» 5/4/2009 I разр Батракова А. М.
72 ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС 0.16 -14 15 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 10/3/2007 I разр Баутина Н. М.
73 БЕЛОВ Роман МОО 0.16 -18 11 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 23/2/2008 III раз Огонькова С. Е.
74 КОСЬЯНЕНКО Анатолий КРА 0.16 -18 7 ГБУ ДО КК «СШОР «ЧЕМПИОН» 21/9/2008 I разр Пархоменко Л. С.
75 МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.16 -19 8 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 12/2009 II раз Баутина Н. М.
76 ДОРОХИН Никита МОО 0.00 -12 13 МУ ДО КСШОР Г. ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 20/6/2008 I разр Бурнацев И. В., Бурнацев
77 МОНАХОВ Никита МОС 0.00 -17 8 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 23/3/2006 II раз Деев А. М.
78 СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС 0.00 -18 7 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 12/2007 II раз Тихомирова Е. А.
79 СУРНИН Михаил МОО 0.00 -19 6 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 1/1/2010 I разр Васькина Л. И.
80 РАГИМОВ Рустам МОС 0.00 -20 10 МГФСО 22/8/2005 I разр Дмитриев Е. В.
80 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0.00 -20 10 ОСШОР Г. ОДИНЦОВО 11/6/2006 II раз Огонькова С. Е.
82 КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ 0.00 -21 9 МБУ ДО СШ «ПАРТИЗАН» 28/7/2006 I разр Ревуцкий И. В.
83 ШАРИПОВ Глеб МОС 0.00 -22 3 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2/7/2008 III раз Седыгин П. М.
84 КИРИЛЛОВ Максим МОС 0.00 -27 3 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2007 II раз Тихомирова Е.А.
84 ОРЛОВ Георгий МОС 0.00 -27 3 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 3/11/2006 II раз Тихомирова Е. А.
86 ЛЕВШИН Тимофей МОС 0.00 -30 0 ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 10/2006 II раз Деев А. М., Яковлева Е. 
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